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Our products are sourced to meet the expectations of the highest
food consumers. With a portfolio consisting of US and
International food products such as: Specialty Grains, Infused
Olive Oils and Balsamic Vinegars, Specialty Spices, Artisanal
Pastas, Coconut Milk, Coconut Water, Coconut Cream and Coconut
Oils, Canned Vegetables and Fruits.

We are experts in recognizing great quality product from reliable
and authentic sources based in the US and Internationally. Our
suppliers know that we are consistently searching for honest and
real products, focused on non-GMO, Natural and Gluten free
producers.




SP0O0O50
SP0052
SP0O054
SPO0O56
SP0OO0O58
SP0060
SP0062
SP0064
SP0066
SP0068
SP0O070
SP0O072
SP0074
SP0O0O76
SP0078
SP0O080
SP0082
SP0084
SP0086

GROUND.

ALLSPICE

ANISE SEED

ANNATTO SEED
BASIL

BAY LEAVES
CAYENNE PEPPER
CHOPPED GARLIC
CHOPPED ONION
CILANTRO FLAKES
CINNAMON STICK
CRUSHED RED PEPPER
CUMIN SEED

CURRY POWDER
FAJITA SEASONING
FISH SEASONING

FLAX SEED

GARLIC PEPPER
GARLIC SALT
GROUND BLACK PEPPER
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9.50z Bottle
9.50z Bottle
9.50z Bottle
9.50z Bottle
9.50z Bottle
9.50z Bottle
9.50z Bottle
9.50z Bottle
9.50z Bottle
9.50z Bottle
9.50z Bottle
9.50z Bottle
9.50z Bottle
9.50z Bottle
9.50z Bottle
9.50z Bottle
9.50z Bottle
9.50z Bottle
9.50z Bottle

24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS



SP0O088
SP0O090
SP0092
SP0094
SP0096
SP0O098
SP0O100
SP0102
SP0104
SP0O106
SP0O108
SP0O110
SPO0112
SP0114
SPO116
SPO118
SP0O0120
SP0122
SP0124

GROUND CINNAMON
GROUND CUMIN
GROUND GARLIC
GROUND GINGER
GROUND ONION
ITALIAN SEASONING
JOLLOF RICE SEASONING
LEMON PEPPER
LINDEN FLOWER
MSG

ONION SALT
PAPRIKA

PARSLEY

ROSEMARY
SEASONING SALT
SESAME SEED

STAR ANISE

THYME

TOTAL SEASONING
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9.50z Bottle
9.50z Bottle
9.50z Bottle
9.50z Bottle
9.50z Bottle
9.50z Bottle
9.50z Bottle
9.50z Bottle
9.50z Bottle
9.50z Bottle
9.50z Bottle
9.50z Bottle
9.50z Bottle
9.50z Bottle
9.50z Bottle
9.50z Bottle
9.50z Bottle
9.50z Bottle
9.50z Bottle

24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS



SP0140
SP0142
sP0144
SP0146
sP0148
SP0150
SP0152
SP0154
SP0156
SP0158
SP0160
SP0O162
SPO164
SP0O166
SP0O168
SP0170
SP0172
SP0174
SPO176
SP0O178

ALLSPICE
ANISE SEED

ANNATTO SEED

BASIL

BAY LEAVES

CAJUN SEASONING
CAYENNE PEPPER
CHOPPED GARLIC
CHOPPED ONION
CILANTRO FLAKES
CINNAMON STICK
CRUSHED RED PEPPER
CUMIN SEED

CURRY POWDER

FAJITA SEASONING

FISH SEASONING

FLAX SEED

GARLIC PEPPER

GARLIC SALT

GROUND BLACK PEPPER
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PIPPER |

ING-GARLIC, SALT.OMONPEPPER.
CITRY

NET WT 32 0z (807)gr

320z Bottle
320z Bottle
320z Bottle
320z Bottle
320z Bottle
320z Bottle
320z Bottle
320z Bottle
320z Bottle
320z Bottle
320z Bottle
320z Bottle
320z Bottle
320z Bottle
320z Bottle
320z Bottle
320z Bottle
320z Bottle
320z Bottle
320z Bottle

BLACK PEPPERJES
GomD

NET WT 16 0z (426)g" [l

24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS



SP0O180
SP0O0182
SP0O184
SPO186
SP0O188
SP0O0190
SP0192
SP0194
SP0196
SP0198
SP0200
SP0202
SP0204
SP0206
SP0208
SP0O210
SP0212
SP0214
SP0216
SP0218

GROUND CINNAMON
GROUND CUMIN
GROUND GARLIC
GROUND GINGER
GROUND ONION
ITALIAN SEASONING
JOLLOF RICE SEASONING
LEMON PEPPER
LINDEN FLOWER

MSG

ONION SALT

PAPRIKA

PARSLEY

ROSEMARY
SEASONING SALT
SESAME SEED

STAR ANISE

THYME

TOTAL SEASONING
WHOLE BLACK PEPPER
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320z Bottle
320z Bottle
320z Bottle
320z Bottle
320z Bottle
320z Bottle
320z Bottle
320z Bottle
320z Bottle
320z Bottle
320z Bottle
320z Bottle
320z Bottle
320z Bottle
320z Bottle
320z Bottle
320z Bottle
320z Bottle
320z Bottle
320z Bottle

GARLIC
GROUND

NET WT 24 oz (680)

24 MIONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MIONTHS
24 MIONTHS
24 MIONTHS
24 MIONTHS
24 MIONTHS
24 MIONTHS
24 MIONTHS
24 MIONTHS
24 MIONTHS
24 MIONTHS
24 MIONTHS
24 MIONTHS
24 MIONTHS
24 MIONTHS
24 MIONTHS
24 MIONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MIONTHS



SPBLKO50
SPBLK052
SPBLKO54
SPBLKO56
SPBLKO58
SPBLKO60
SPBLKO62
SPBLKO064
SPBLKO066
SPBLKO68
SPBLKO70
SPBLKO72
SPBLKO74
SPBLKO76
SPBLKO78
SPBLKO80

BLACK PEPPER GROUND
BLACK PEPPER WHOLE
CASSIA POWDER
COCONUT MILK POWDER
DESICCATED COCONUT
GALANGIAL ROOT
GARLICSLICED

GINGER POWDER
GINGER CHILI POWDER
LEMON GRASS

ONION SLICED

ONION FRIED

STAR ANISE

TURMERIC POWDER
TURMERIC POWDER PREMIUM
WHITE PEPPER WHOLE
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25KG Bag
25KG Bag
25KG Bag
25KG Bag
25KG Bag
25KG Bag
25KG Bag
25KG Bag
25KG Bag
25KG Bag
25KG Bag
25KG Bag
25KG Bag
25KG Bag
25KG Bag
25KG Bag

24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS



QuI6000
QUI6002
Qul6004
QUI6006
QuUI6008
Quie010
Qule012
Quie014
QuUI6016
Quie018
QuUI6020
Qul6022
Qule024
QUI6026
Quie028
QuUI6030
Quie032
QuI6034
QuUi6036

WHITE QUINOA

QUINOA WHITE

QUINOA RED

QUINOA BLACK

QUINOA TRICOLOR ORGANIC
QUINOA CHIA SEEDS

QUINOA WHITE QUINOA FLAKES
QUINOA RED QUINOA FALKES
QUINOA BLACK QUINOA FLAKES
QUINOA TRICOLOR ORGANIC FLAKES
CANIHUA FLAKES

QUINOA POWDER

QUINOA PASTA (PIPE RIGATI)
QUINOA PASTA (FUSSILIS)
POWER MUESLI

QUINOA SoupP

ORGANIC PRE COOKED QUINOA
MACA POWDER RAW

MACA POWDER GELANITIZED
MESQUITE POWDER
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500 GRM BOX
500 GRM BOX
500 GRM BOX
500 GRM BOX
500 GRM BOX
340 GRM BOX
340 GRM BOX
340 GRM BOX
340 GRM BOX
500 GRM BOX
500 GRM BOX
228 GRM BOX
228 GRM BOX
350 GRM BOX
92 GRM BOX
500 GRM BOX
92 GRM BOX
92 GRM BOX
92 GRM BOX

B

CANIHUA GRAIN

24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS
24 MONTHS



VEG2000 MUSHROOM WHOLE
VEG2002 MUSHROOM WHOLE
VEG2004 MUSHROOM WHOLE
VEG2006 MUSHROOM SLICED
VEG2008 MUSHROOM SLICED
VEG2010 MUSHROOM SLICED
VEG2012 MUSHROOM PIECES & STEMS
VEG2014 MUSHROOM PIECES & STEMS
VEG2016 MUSHROOM PIECES & STEMS

www.realfoodsusa.com

12
12

12
12

12
12
6

8 OZ CAN
16 OZ CAN
#10 CAN
8 OZ CAN
16 OZ CAN
#10 CAN
8 OZ CAN
16 OZ CAN
#10 CAN

36 MONTHS
36 MONTHS
36 MONTHS
36 MONTHS
36 MONTHS
36 MONTHS
36 MONTHS
36 MONTHS
36 MONTHS

info@realfoodsusa.com



VEG2018 CORN WHOLE KERNEL
VEG2020 CORN WHOLE KERNEL
VEG2022 CORN WHOLE KERNEL
VEG2024 CORN YOUNG
VEG2026 CORN YOUNG
VEG2028 CORN CUT

VEG2030 CORN CUT

VEG2036 BAMBOO SHOOTS
VEG2038 BAMBOO STRIPS
VEG2040 WATER CHESTNUTS
VEG2042 TOMATO PASTE
VEG2044 TOMATO PASTE
VEG2046 TOMATO PASTE

www.realfoodsusa.com

12
12
6
12
6
12
6
12
12
12
12
12
6

8 OZ CAN
16 OZ CAN
#10 CAN
8 OZ CAN
#10 CAN
8 OZ CAN
#10 CAN
16 OZ CAN
16 OZ CAN
16 OZ CAN
16 OZ CAN
32 OZ CAN
#10 CAN

36 MONTHS
36 MONTHS
36 MONTHS
36 MONTHS
36 MONTHS
36 MONTHS
36 MONTHS
36 MONTHS
36 MONTHS
36 MONTHS
36 MONTHS
36 MONTHS
36 MONTHS

info@realfoodsusa.com



FRU3000 PINEAPPLES SLICED
FRU3002 PINEAPPLES SLICED
FRU3004 PINEAPPLES CHUNKS
FRU3006 PINEAPPLES CHUNKS
FRU3008 PEACHES

FRU3010 PEACHES

FRU3012 TROPICAL FRUIT SALAD
FRU3014 TROPICAL FRUIT SALAD
FRU3016 LYCHEES

FRU3018 LYCHEES

FRU3020 LONGANS

FRU3022 LONGANS

www.realfoodsusa.com

12 20 OZ CAN 36 MONTHS
6 #10 CAN 36 MONTHS
12 20 OZ CAN 36 MONTHS
6 #10 CAN 36 MONTHS
12 16 OZ CAN 36 MONTHS
6 #10 CAN 36 MONTHS
12 16 OZ CAN 36 MONTHS
6 #10 CAN 36 MONTHS
12 16 OZ CAN 36 MONTHS
6 #10 OZ CAN 36 MONTHS
12 16 OZ CAN 36 MONTHS
6 #10 OZ CAN 36 MONTHS

info@realfoodsusa.com



VEG5000
VEG5002
VEG5004
VEG5006
VEG5008
VEG5010
VEG5012
VEG5014
VEG5016
VEG5018
VEG5020
VEG5022
VEG5024

ARTICHOKES WHOLE
ARTICHOKES WHOLE
ARTICHOKES BOTTOMS
ARTICHOKES BOTTOMS
ARTICHOKES QUARTERED
ARTICHOKES QUARTERED
BROCCOLI

CAULIFLOWER

CARROTS WITH PEAS
MIXED VEGETABLES
GREEN BEANS

OKRA

VINE LEAVES

www.realfoodsusa.com

12
6
12
6
12
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15 OZ CAN
#10 CAN
15 OZ CAN
#10 OZ CAN
15 OZ CAN
#10 OZ CAN
#10 CAN
#10 CAN
#10 CAN
#10 CAN
#10 CAN
#10 CAN
#10 CAN

36 MONTHS
36 MONTHS
36 MONTHS
36 MONTHS
36 MONTHS
36 MONTHS
36 MONTHS
36 MONTHS
36 MONTHS
36 MONTHS
36 MONTHS
36 MONTHS
36 MONTHS

info@realfoodsusa.com



OLV1004
OLV1006
OoLv1008
OLV1010
OLV1012
OLV1014
OLV1016
OLv1018
OLV1020
OLV1022
PEP1024
PEP1026
PEP1028
PEP1030

OLIVES GREEN PITTED
OLIVES GREEN PITTED
OLIVES MANZANILLO
OLIVES MANZANILLO
OLIVES PICUAL FRENCH
OLIVES PICUAL FRENCH
OLIVES GREEN SLICED
OLIVES GREEN SLICED
OLIVES WITH PEPPERS
OLIVES WITH PEPPERS
PEPPERS RED

PEPPERS YELLOW
PEPPERS RED & YELLOW
PEPPERS GREEN

www.realfoodsusa.com

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12
12

24 OZ JAR
#10 CAN
24 OZ JAR
#10 CAN
24 OZ JAR
#10 CAN
24 OZ JAR
#10 CAN
24 OZ JAR
#10 CAN
24 OZ JAR
24 OZ JAR
24 OZ JAR
24 OZ JAR

36 MONTHS
36 MONTHS
36 MONTHS
36 MONTHS
36 MONTHS
36 MONTHS
36 MONTHS
36 MONTHS
36 MONTHS
36 MONTHS
36 MONTHS
36 MONTHS
36 MONTHS
36 MONTHS
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EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL

EVO EVOO - TUSCAN BLEND
EVO EVOO - MILD ARBEQUINA

INFUSED OLIVE OIL

6/12
6/12

250ml|
250ml

36 MONTHS
36 MONTHS

INFO050 BASILOLIVE OIL

INFO052 BLOOD ORANGE OLIVE OIL
INFOO054 BUTTER OLIVE OIL
INF0056 CITRUS HABANERO OLIVE Oll
INF0058 GARLIC HERB OLIVE OIL
INF0O060 GARLIC OLIVE OIL

INFO062 HABENRO OLIVE OIL
INFO064 LAVENDER OLIVE OIL
INF0066 LIME OLIVE OIL

INFO068 MEYER LEMON OLIVE OIL
INFOO70 OREGANO OLIVE OIL
INFO0O72 ROSEMARY OLIVE OIL
INFO074 THAI CHILI OLIVE OIL
INFOO76 TUSCAN HERB OLIVE OIL
INFOO78 WHITE TRUFFLE OLIVE OIL

6/12
6/12
6/12
6/12
6/12
6/12
6/12
6/12
6/12
6/12
6/12
6/12
6/12
6/12
6/12

250ml
250ml
250ml
250ml
250ml
250ml
250ml
250ml
250ml
250ml
250m|
250ml
250m|
250ml
250ml

36 MONTHS
36 MONTHS
36 MONTHS
36 MONTHS
36 MONTHS
36 MONTHS
36 MONTHS
36 MONTHS
36 MONTHS
36 MONTHS
36 MONTHS
36 MONTHS
36 MONTHS
36 MONTHS
36 MONTHS

FRESH GARLIC

EVO EVOO - TUSCAN BLEND 6/12 500ml 36 MONTHS

EVO EVOO - MILD ARBEQUINA 6/12 500ml 36 MONTHS
INFO100 BASIL OLIVE OIL 6/12 500ml 36 MONTHS
INFO102 BLOOD ORANGE OLIVEOIL 6/ 12 500ml 36 MONTHS
INFO104 BUTTER OLIVE OIL 6/12 500ml 36 MONTHS
INFO106 CITRUS HABANERO OLIVEOI 6/ 12 500ml 36 MONTHS
INFO108 GARLIC HERB OLIVE OIL 6/12 500ml 36 MONTHS
INF0110 GARLIC OLIVE OIL 6/12 500ml 36 MONTHS
INFO112 HABENRO OLIVE OIL 6/12 500ml 36 MONTHS
INFO114 LAVENDER OLIVE OIL 6/12 500ml 36 MONTHS
INFO116 LIME OLIVE OIL 6/12 500ml 36 MONTHS
INFO118 MEYER LEMON OLIVE OIL 6/12 500ml 36 MONTHS
INFO120 OREGANO OLIVE OIL 6/12 500ml 36 MONTHS
INFO122 ROSEMARY OLIVE OIL 6/12 500ml 36 MONTHS
INFO124 THAI CHILI OLIVE OIL 6/12 500ml 36 MONTHS
INFO126 TUSCAN HERB OLIVE OIL 6/12 500ml 36 MONTHS
INFO128 WHITE TRUFFLE OLIVE OIL 6/12 500ml 36 MONTHS



Nutrition Facts
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BALSAMIC
VINEGAR

BALSAMIC BALSAMIC
VINEGAR VINEGAR

Sulfites

DARK POMEGRANATE
RASPBERRY HO o
8.5 floz. (250ml) 8.5 floz. (2

BALSAMIC VINEGAR

BALOOS50 APRICOT BALSAMIC 6/12 250ml 36 MTHS BAL0100 APRICOT BALSAMIC 6/12 500ml 36 MTHS
BAL0052 BLACK CURRENT BALSAMIC  6/12 250ml 36 MTHS BAL0102 BLACK CURRENT BALSAMIC 6/12 500ml 36 MTHS
BALO054 BLUEBERRY BALSAMIC 6/12 250ml 36 MTHS BAL0104 BLUEBERRY BALSAMIC 6/12 500ml 36 MTHS
BALO0O56 CHOCOLATE BALSAMIC 6/12 250ml 36 MTHS BAL0O106 CHOCOLATE BALSAMIC 6/12 500ml 36 MTHS
BALOO58 CRANBERRY BALSAMIC 6/12 250ml 36 MTHS BAL0108 CRANBERRY BALSAMIC 6/12 500ml 36 MTHS
BALO060 DARK CHERRY BALSAMIC 6/12 250ml 36 MTHS BAL0110 DARK CHERRY BALSAMIC 6/12 500ml 36 MTHS
BAL0062 DARK RASPBERRY BALSAMIC 6/12 250ml 36 MTHS BALO112 DARK RASPBERRY BALSAMIC 6/12  500ml 36 MTHS
BALOO64 FIG BALSAMIC 6/12 250ml 36 MTHS BALO114 FIG BALSAMIC 6/12 500ml 36 MTHS
BALO066 GARLIC WHITE BALSAMIC 6/12 250ml 36 MTHS BALO116 GARLIC WHITE BALSAMIC 6/12 500ml 36 MTHS

BAL0068 HICKORY SMOKED BALSAMIC 6/12 250ml 36 MTHS BAL0118 HICKORY SMOKED BALSAMIC 6/12  500ml 36 MTHS
BALO070 LEMON WHITE BALSAMIC 6/12 250ml 36 MTHS BAL0120 LEMON WHITE BALSAMIC 6/12 500ml 36 MTHS
BALO0O72 MAPLE BALSAMIC 6/12 250ml 36 MTHS BAL0122 MAPLE BALSAMIC 6/12 500ml 36 MTHS
BALO074 PEACH WHITE BALSAMIC 6/12 250ml 36 MTHS BAL0124 PEACH WHITE BALSAMIC 6/12 500ml 36 MTHS
BAL0076 PINEAPPLE WHITE BALSAMIC 6/12 250ml 36 MTHS BAL0126 PINEAPPLE WHITE BALSAMIC 6/12  500ml 36 MTHS
BALO0O78 POMEGRANATE BALSAMIC 6/12 250ml 36 MTHS BAL0128 POMEGRANATE BALSAMIC 6/12 500ml 36 MTHS
BALO080 ROSATO BALSAMIC 6/12 250ml 36 MTHS BALO130 ROSATO BALSAMIC 6/12 500ml 36 MTHS
BALO082 VANILLA WHITE BALSAMIC 6/12 250ml 36 MTHS BALO132 VANILLA WHITE BALSAMIC 6/12 500ml 36 MTHS
BAL0084 WHITE RASPBERRY BALSAMIC 6/12 250ml 36 MTHS BALO134 WHITE RASPBERRY BALSAMIC 6/12  500ml 36 MTHS

MUSTARDS SEA SALTS

MSTD0050 MUSTARD - BEER WITH AMBER ALE 6/12 9oz /255gr 36 MTHS SS0050 SEA SALT - HOT ROCKS 6/12 3.70z/85gr 36 MTHS
MSTD0052 MUSTARD - CABERNET WITH GARLIC 6 /12 9 oz / 255 gr 36 MTHS §50052 SEA SALT - HIMALAYAN PINK 6/12 3.70z/85gr 36 MTHS
MSTD0054 MUSTARD - CHARDONNAY 6/12 9oz/255gr 36 MTHS $50054 SEA SALT - EVERYDAY SEASONED 6/12 3.7 0z/85gr 36 MTHS
MSTD0056 MUSTARD - JALAPENO WHISKEY 6/12 9oz /255gr 36 MTHS $50056 SEA SALT - APPLEWOOD SMOKED 6 /12 3.7 0z/85gr 36 MTHS
MSTD0058 MUSTARD - LEMON DILL 6/12 9oz /255gr 36 MTHS §50058 SEA SALT - LIME FRESCO 6/12 3.70z/85gr 36 MTHS
MSTD0060 MUSTARD - SWEET & SPICY 6/12 9oz /255gr 36 MTHS SS0060 SEA SALT - TUSCAN HERBS 6/12 3.70z/85gr 36 MTHS
MSTD0062 MUSTARD - TRADITIONAL WITHEVOO 6/12 9 oz/ 255 gr 36 MTHS

REAL
FOODS

Nutrition Facts: 38 servings per container
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FOODS
ORIENTAL RICE
CRACKERS

SNACKS AND TRAIL MIX

SNK7000
SNK7002
SNK7004
SNK7006
SNK7008
SNK7010
SNK7012
SNK7014
SNK7016
SNK7018
SNK7020
SNK7022
SNK7024
SNK7026
SNK7028

CHOCO N NUTS MIX
CRANBERRY HEALTH MIX
BERRY NUTTY MIX
CRANBERRY FITNESS MIX
OMEGA 3 MIX

HEARTH HEALTHY MIX
SALAD TOPPING MIX
WASABI WOW MIX
MUNCHIE MIX

MIXED NUTS UNSALTED
MIXED NUTS SALTED
CAJUN HOT MIX

SESAME STICKS SALTED
ORIENTAL RICE CRACKERS
WASABI GREEN PEAS

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

9 oz
9oz
9 oz
90z
9 oz
9oz
9 oz
9 oz
9oz
9oz
9 oz
9 oz
9oz
9oz

7.5 oz

12 MTHS
12 MTHS
12 MTHS
12 MTHS
12 MTHS
12 MTHS
12 MTHS
12 MTHS
12 MTHS
12 MTHS
12 MTHS
12 MTHS
12 MTHS
12 MTHS
12 MTHS



NUTS

SNK7030 RAW ALMONDS 12 9 oz 12 MTHS
SNK7032 ALMONDS ROASTED SALTED 12 9 oz 12 MTHS
SNK7034 ALMONDS ROASTED UNSALTED 12 9 oz 12 MTHS
SNK7036 ALMONDS SLIVERED 12 7.50z 12 MTHS
SNK7038 ALMONDS SLICED 12 7.5 0z 12 MTHS
SNK7040 RAW CASHEWS 12 7.50z 12 MTHS
SNK7042 CASHEWS ROASTED SALTED 12 7.5 0z 12 MTHS
SNK7044 CASHEWS ROASTED UNSALTED 12 7.5 0z 12 MTHS
SNK7046 WALNUTS LIGHT HALVES & PCS 12 6 oz 12 MTHS
SNK7048 PISTACHIOS - SALTED 12 7 oz 12 MTHS
SNK7050 PISTACHIOS - UNSALTED 12 7 oz 12 MTHS
SNK7052 PECANS 12 5.50z 12 MTHS
SEEDS

SNK7060 SUNFLOWER KERNELS ROASTED SALTED 12 9 o0z 12 MTHS
SNK7062 SUNFLOWER KERNELS ROASTED UNSALTED 12 9 oz 12 MTHS
DRIED FRUIT

SNK7070 CRANBERRIES 12 9 oz 12 MTHS
SNK7072 PITTED PRUNES 12 11 oz 12 MTHS
SNK7074 PITTED DATES 12 9 oz 12 MTHS
SNK7076 PINEAPPLE CHUNKS 12 11 0z 12 MTHS
SNK7078 PAPAYA CHUNKS 12 11 oz 12 MTHS
SNK7080 BANANA CHIPS 12 6 oz 12 MTHS
SNK7082 GOLDEN RAISINS 12 9 oz 12 MTHS
SNK7084 BLACK RAISINS 12 9 oz 12 MTHS

SNK7086 MANGO SLICES 12 7.5 0z 12 MTHS



Gourmet potato chips cooked and carefully infused with delicate spices. We
start with the best spuds we can find locally in season. The French call them
“Pommes de terre”, which signifies “Apples from the Earth”. We treat them
accordingly, drizzling them with carefully infused subtle premium
ingredients, spices, herbs, or simply fine sea salt crystals. If one taste is
worth a thousand words and one word can capture the most delicate of
taste, then you are about to find out why we call them OOLALA! Bon
Appetit!

SKU# DESCRIPTION PACKED SIZE SHELF LIFE
CHPS4000 CHIPS BLACK TRUFFLE & XVOO 9 50ZBAG 12 MONTHS
CHPS4002 CHIPS PORCINI ROSEMARY & XVOO 9 5 0ZBAG 12 MONTHS
CHPS4004 CHIPS AGED CHEDDAR & FRENCH ONION 9 50ZBAG 12 MONTHS

9
9

CHPS4006 CHIPS TRUFFLE AIOLI & XVOO 5 0ZBAG 12 MONTHS
CHPS4008 CHIPS WHITE TRUFFLE & PARMESAN 50ZBAG 12 MONTHS
CHPS4010 CHIPS BLACK TRUFFLE & XVOO 18 1.5 OZBAG 12 MONTHS

OOLALA

POTATO CHIPS
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